

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 52 of 2019

BHANWAR SINGH SAHU **Versus** BUDHRAM SAHU

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

21/01/2019	Call for the records of the Courts below. Sd /- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
jamal	