

## HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**SA No. 52 of 2019**Bhanwar Singh Sahu **Versus** Budhram Sahu

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |
|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| 2          |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |
| 16.04.2019 | <p>Shri Bharat Rajput, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri R.K.Jaiswal, P.L. for the State and its authorities/respondents No.2, 3 &amp; 4.</p> <p>As prayed by Shri Bharat Rajput, post this matter for admission in the week commencing 29<sup>th</sup> April, 2019.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-<br/>(Sanjay Agrawal)<br/><b>Judge</b></p> |