

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

S.A. No. 52 of 2019

Bhanwar Singh Sahu **Versus** Budhram Sahu

3	
01.05.2019	Shri Bharat Rajput, counsel for the Appellant. Shri R. K. Jaiswal, Panel Lawyer for the State. As prayed by Shri Rajput, post this matter for admission in the month of June, 2019. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE