



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 52 of 2019

**BHANWAR SINGH SAHU (DIED AND DELETED) versus
BUDHRAM SAHU**

Order on Board

25/04/2026	Mr. Bharat Rajput, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Anand Gupta, learned Dy. GA for the State. This is admitted appeal. List this case for final hearing in due course in the weekly list. Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Rahul	